
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

8

9

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

120

330

70

9

91

19

60

23

82

54

61

35

57

62

Name

Lorne Andras

Leigh Anderson

John Carroll

Gil Stuart

Larry Patterson

Cory Wong

Richard Childs

Frank Anderson

Ralph Zbarsky

Peter Valkenburg

Nancy Moore

Mike Zbarsky

Dave Phillips

George Holt

Class Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

Diff

13.667

31.128

1:03.597

1:09.091

1:20.888

DNF

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

13.667

17.461

32.469

5.494

11.797

1 Lap

1:43.969

0.585

Total Tm

14:07.011

14:20.678

14:38.139

15:10.608

15:16.102

15:27.899

12:54.383

14:38.352

14:38.937

Best Tm

1:22.644

1:24.132

1:25.677

1:28.872

1:29.556

1:30.772

1:24.488

1:35.211

1:35.139

In Lap

2

8

8

2

4

5

3

6

9

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

13.667

Avg. Speed

90.105

Best Lap Tm

1:22.644

Best Speed

92.348

Best Lap by

120 - Lorne Andras

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1

Race 3 - SUN

Race started at 15:44:21

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

12/06/2011 03:30 PM

2011 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011


